	Stagger Anytime Results
	Time 
	Date Completed

	Ian 
	Brazier
	04:12:21
	Sat 24 April

	Chris 
	Leigh
	05:26:17
	Sun 21 Feb

	Dave 
	Edwards
	05:48:00
	Sat 12 June

	Paul
	Buckle
	05:50:00
	Sat 12 June

	Sian
	Thompson
	05:50:00
	Sat 12 June

	Paul
	Scrivener
	05:50:30
	Mon 12 April

	Michelle
	Haynes
	06:09:00
	Sat 26 June

	Claire
	Bass
	06:26:18
	Sun 4 April

	Peter
	Neyens
	06:41:03
	Sat 01 May

	Pete
	Colley
	06:56:00
	Sat 24 April

	Steve
	Wills
	06:56:00
	Sat 24 April

	Chris 
	Evans
	07:12:25
	Sat 24 April

	Mark
	Dale
	07:24:00
	Fri 30 April

	Andy
	Clark
	07:26:00
	Sun 25 April

	David 
	Bull
	07:36:00
	Sun 18 April

	Robert 
	Abrey
	07:50:00
	16th May

	Ian 
	Wood
	07:50:00
	16th May

	Terence
	Outridge
	07:50:00
	Sun 16th May

	Ann 
	Madley
	07:59:00
	Thurs29 July

	Robin
	Acock
	07:59:00
	Thurs29 July

	Graham
	Ingram
	08:02:00
	16th May

	Mike
	Wheatley
	08:02:00
	16th May

	Steve 
	Platt
	08:05:13
	Sat 03 July

	Robert 
	Newell
	08:14:24
	Thurs 27 May

	Michael
	Fletcher
	08:16:00
	Sat 28 Aug

	Charlotte
	Power
	08:49:17
	Fri 02 July

	David 
	Power
	08:49:17
	Fri 02 July

	David 
	Findel-Hawkins
	08:57:00
	Sun 09 May

	Merrian
	Lancaster
	08:57:00
	Sun 09 May

	Dennis
	Jacobs
	09:04:00
	23rd May

	Jackie
	Burnett
	09:05:00
	Fri 20 Aug

	Rita
	Williams
	09:05:00
	Fri 20 Aug

	Teresa
	Brown
	09:15:00
	Wed 12 May

	Chris 
	Burns
	09:15:00
	Wed 12 May

	Alan 
	Leadbetter
	09:23:00
	Fri 23 April

	Mick
	Dodge
	09:23:00
	Sun 22 Aug

	Eddie
	Short
	09:23:33
	Sun 22 Aug

	Richard 
	Haynes
	09:30:00
	Sun 11 July

	Peter
	Salenieks
	12:27:00
	Sat 10 July
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